Estimated Rate 
in

Rs.      P
GST (in %) 

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes
In Words

1 2 4 5 6 14 53 54 55

1  Details as per  Price Break-up Sheet / 
Schedule- A 1.000 Nos 18,33,476.69 18 1833476.69 2163502.49 INR  Twenty One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred 

& Two  and Paise Forty Nine Only

Total in Figures 1833476.69 2163502.49 INR  Twenty One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred 
& Two  and Paise Forty Nine Only

Quoted Rate in Figures Select 0.000 0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.